CLEAL® CP FILTER
Features, Advantages and Benefits:
• Excellent Chemical Compatibility Polyolefin construction conforming to FDA regulations provides
excellent chemical resistance for a large variety of applications.
• Rigid Depth Filtration Design  Maximises dirt holding pore volume in media & ability to remove
challenging gels and deformable contaminants as well as oversized rigid contaminants, eliminating
rejection or rework.
• Absolute and Nominally Rated.   Meet a wide range of requirements with consistency and

CP FILTERs are available in special configurations on request.  Length, inside and outside diameter can be
modified and adaptors added  to meet your requirements.
CLEAL® CP FILTER Ordering Guide
e.g. DOE (Double Open Ended) CP-10 30x68x254,  DOE for tight PCD spacing (smaller o.d.) CP-10 28x64x254,
Note: □ = Space,  Blank = No character or space
5
Cartridge
Code
Nominal
Micron
Rating
(μm)
Adaptor Seal
Inside
Diameter
mm (in)
Outside
Diameter
mm (in)
Length
mm (in)
CP- 01    (1)
03    (3)
05    (5)
10    (10)
25    (25)
50    (50)
75    (75)
100  (100)
125  (125)
150  (150)
200  (200)
Blank  DOE
G0 Gasket
DOE PE Foam
SOE
E3 Code 3
M3  Code 0
E7  Code 7
M8  Code 8
DOE only
Blank No Gasket
Blank
SOE only
1 NBR Rubber
2 Silicone Rubber
3 Fluoro Rubber
4 Fluoro-Polymer
5 EPT Rubber
DOE
30 (1.18”)
DOE
28 (1.1”)
For tight
spacing
1-100μm
68 (2.68”)
125-200μm
65 (2.56”)
1-200μm
64 (2.52”)
250   (9.8”)
500   (19.7”)
750   (29.5”)
1000 (39.4”)
248   (9¾”)
254   (10”)
496   (19½”)
508   (20”)
743   (29¼”)
762   (30”)
992   (39”)
1016 (40”)